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BLACK CARD

Main Office: 800.338.6122
www.TheQuintinGroup.com
We put the Real in Real Estate.



1031 Exchange

Ray Poling, Esquire

Ray Poling
609.236.2231
Info@Realtext1031.com
www.Realtext1031.com
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Appliance Repair

Ulmer's Appliance Service

Matt Ulmer
609.390.9090
Liz@UImersAppliance.com
www.UlmersAppliance.com

Appraiser

1031 Exchange

1031 Exhange Specalists

George Christofely
609.398.1031
info@1031esi.com
www.1031esi.com

Appliance Repair

Bucko's Appliance Repair

John Waters
609.965.7814
Buckos@comcast.net
www.BuckosApplianceRepair.com

Architect

I

Thomas J. Sliwowski, SRA

Tom Sliwowski
856.218.2800
TSliwowski@Comcast.net
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Distinctive Car Toyz

James Lin
609.272.1777
CustomerService@DistinctiveCarToyz.com
www.DistinctiveCarToyz.com
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Builders / Restoration .

LN
Seaboard Construction
Todd Arsenault
856.534.0132

Todd@CallSeaboard.com
www.CallSeaboard.com

Main Office: 800.338.6122

George Wray Thomas
Architecture & Engineering

George Wray Thomas
609.927.5050
Inquiries@GWThomas.net
www.GWThomas.net

Shoreclean Express

609.390.7400
Info@ShorecleanExpress.net
www.ShorecleanExpress.net

Linwood Builders LLC

Paul Higbee
609.927.8118
HigbeeBuilders@yahoo.com
www.HigbeeBuilders.com

www.TheQuintinGroup.com

Accountant

Core Financial
Outsourcing, Inc.

Michael Anderson
215.343.7730
MAnderson@CoreOutSource.com
www.CoreOutSource.com

Johnson Appliances

Don Johnson
609.399.1598
Info@JohnsonsAplBed.com
www.JohnsonsAppliances.net

\ Audio & Video Services "

Platinum Audio & Video

Vince Tomlinson
609.464.1342
Vince@PlatinumAudioVideo.com
www.PlatinumAudioVideo.com

Builders

Dean Adams
Custom Builder

Dean Adams
609.399.6564
Margann@DeanAdamsCustomBuilder.com
www.DeanAdamsCustomBuilder.com

Builders

Meyers Builders

Tira or Eric Meyers
609.927.0571
Meyers.builders@comcast.net

We put the Real in Real Estate.
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Bulkhead

= Cabinets
Trident Marine Mike Care Cabinet
Makers
Joe Stewart Mike Care
609.703.7466 609.457.1485

JStew70718@Aol.com CareCabinetMakers@Gmail.com

' ”%J\ Carpet Cleaning Caterer I

Nickels Carpet Cleaner POX Party of 10

Dan Nickels Joan Jablonski
609.399.8396 856.905.5910
Dannickels2271@iCloud.com Joan@Poxcatering.com

www.POXCatering.com

Decking

Copiers
Copiers Plus Ocean City Fiber Glass
Shane Matthews
609.398.7676 609.938.6205

OceanCityFiberGlassinc@Gmail.com
www.OCFiberglass.com

Shane@CopiersPlus.com
www.CopiersPlus.com

Estate Sale Services

0Z’s Errands & More Duncan’s Estate Service

Gina Ron Duncan
609.377.4316 609.665.3752
Gina3707@aol.com Ron@DuncansEstate.com
www.DuncansEstate.com

Carpet Cleaning
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Offshore Carpets
Cleaning

Ed Reese
609.365.8045
Owner@OffShoreCarpetCleaning.com
www.OffshorePropertyServices.com

Commercial Photography

Aerial Media
Productions

Matt Arch
609.432.1360
Sales@AerialMediaNJ.com
www.AerialMediaNJ.com

Electrician

KJ Electric

Joe Burchell
609.517.1551
KJElectl@Comcast.net
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||‘ Fencing

Cook's Fencing

Jake/ Amber Cook
609.271.4970
Jmax9@gmail.com

Fortress Financial The Fireplace People

Dave Allegretto
609.399.7600
Dave@FortressOCNJ.com
www.FortressOCNJ.com

Fred Constantino
609.390.8195
Fred@TheFireplacePeople.com
www.TheFireplacePeople.com

Main Office: 800.338.6122 | www.TheQuintinGroup.com |

Flooring

Avalon Flooring

Billy Kroger
609.525.0400
Info@AvalonFlooring.com
www.AvalonFlooring.com

We put the Real in Real Estate.



Flooring = Food Services =
TNT Flooring Nobil Food Services
Paul Tighe Bill McGinnity
609.313.7646 609.264.3833
Info@tntfloorco.com BMcginnity@hotmail.com
www.Tntfloorco.com www.NobilFoodServices.com
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Home Inspections

Hometown Property Cape Atlantic
Management Home Inspectlons
Jeff Vanace Ed Wisham
609.399.9023 609.602.9057
JVanace@Comcast.net Capeinspect@gmail.com
www.HouseMaster.com www.CapeAtlanticHomelnspections.com
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Home Inspctions I & Home Renvation
Rock Solid Small Axe Wood &
Home Inspections Steel Design
Joe Craddock Marshall Young
609.432.2678 609.602.9057
Rocksolidinspections@comcast.net www.Smallaxeocnj.com

Fazzio Interiors Candace Adler Design
Bill Heap Candace Adler
856.863.2944 856.216.8170
FazzioFurniture@Fazziolnteriorsinc.com CandiceAdler@ CandiceAdlerDesign.com
www.Faziolnteriorsinc.com www.CandaceAdlerDesign.com
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House Cleaning - Insurance

SJ Cleaning Guys Chris Ferry
Insurance Agency
Lamar James Jennifer Frike
609.470.9087 609.653.6600 ext 205
Sjcleaningguyslic@gmail.com Jfricke.ferry02@insuremail.com
www.SJCleaningguys.com www.Ferrylns.net

Main Office: 800.338.6122 | www.TheQuintinGroup.com |
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Golf Country Club ¥

-
Greate Bay
Country Club

Ron Ralston
609.927.5071
RRalston@GreateBay.com
www.GreateBayCountryClub.com
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Home Inspections

All Type Home
Inspections LLC

Chip Degan
609.602.5588
Exp2ex@gmail.com

Quality Home Center

Brett Coupland
609.465.5029
Qualityhomectr@hotmail.com
www.QualityHomectr.com
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House Cleaning

Marsini Cleaning

Barbara Marsini
609.823.8600
Marsini.cleaning@gmail.com
www.Marsinicleaning.com/

The Heist Agency

John Heist
609.399.0655
John@Heistlnsurance.com
www.Heistlnsurance.com

We put the Real in Real Estate.



oy

Insurance

Irrigation Landscaping

Tim Morrissey

McMahon Agency Box of Rain Landscaping
Angela Wolfe Steve McCusker Tim Morissey
609.399.0060 609.398.7935 609.442.4314

Angela@McMahonAgency.com BoxOfRainAndGreen@Comcast.net Morriseylandscaping@comcast.net

www.McMahonagency.com

Mold Remediation

Mold Remediation

J&B Locksmith Kelso Mold & Perfect Basement
Termite LLC
William Belln Donna Talley Brian Lepore
609.463.0166 609.402.6277 888.665.3259
FireDog7222@Yahoo.com Kelsomoldconsulting@gmail.com Brian@Perfectbasement.com
www.KelsoMoldandTermite.com www.Perfectbasement.com

Mortgage Lender i ; Mortgage Lender

Moving Truck
EMM Loans Evesham Mortgage The Quintin Group
Kevin Braun Dennis Murphy Lauren Harris
856.671.0174 609.304.6596 609.398.5333
KBraun@EMMLoans.com DMurphy@EveshamMortgage.com Info@TheQuintinGroup.com
www.EMMLoans.com www.EveshamMortgage.com www.TheQuintinGroup.com
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Pest Control v Photography

Plumbing & Heating
. EZ Memori i
Realty Termite Ph Sl lfs C Leo Wilson
otography Plumbing & Heating
Steve Weinstein Eric Weeks Tony Wilson
609.525.0111 609.927.3301 609.399.1638
RealtyTermiteAndPest@Gmail.com EZMemories@Comcast.net OCPlumber@Comcast.net
www.RealtyRemediation.com www.EZMemories.com
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7. ~ Powerwashing -
Lenegan Plumbing Almo Pools Ocean City
PowerWashing
Joseph Lenegan Joe Almollll Chris Ragan
605.375:2 20, 609.641.1211 609.425.7668
LeneganPlumbing@Gmail.com AlpineSkiShopNJ@Gmail.com OceanCityPowerWash@Yahoo.com
S OCRUEBIIRIbE com www.AlpineSkiShopNJ.net www.OCNJPowerWashing.com

Main Office: 800.338.6122 | www.TheQuintinGroup.com | We putthe Realin Real Estate.



Marsini Moving

Barbara Rando Marsini
609.823.8600
Marsini.Cleaning@Gmail.com
www.MarsiniCleaning.com
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Top Notch Roofing
& Siding

Robin
609.822.4839
Sales@TopNotch-Roofing.com
www.TopNotch-Roofing.com

Innovative Contractors

Craig Schultheis
609.927.8226
InnovalLiveCraig@Aol.com
www.FoundationRenovation.com

Blinded By The Shore

Steve Mollenkopf
609.653.0978 / 609.705.6653
SteveM@BlindedByTheShore.com
www.BlindedByTheShore.com

Main Office: 800.338.6122
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Beach House Property
Management

Joe Gereaghty
609.525.4066
Joe@BeachHousePM.com
www.BeachHousePropertyManagement.com
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Short Sale Negotiator
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The Sokal Firm

Susan Shisler
856.685.7665 ext 4
Susan@T heSokolFirm.com
www.TheSokolFirm.com

- .‘ Title Company é

Freedom Title & Abstract

Samie Moore
609.398.4006
SMoore@FreedomTitleOC.com
www.FreedomTitle.net

Creative Windows

Jeff Pokras
609.226.0391
Jeff.4seasons2431@gmail.com
www.creativefurnishings.com/

www.TheQuintinGroup.com

Real Estate Attorney
Avery Teitler, Esquire

Avery Teitler
609.398.4006 / 609.814.9995
Ateitler@TeitlerLaw.com
www.TeitlerLaw.com

Eastern Signs Company

Mike Franklin
609.927.0885
Mike@EasternSignCo.com
www.EasternSignCompany.com

Window Cleaner
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A+ Plus Window Washing

Dave Laut
609.601.0366
APlusWW@Comcast.net
www.APlusWindowWashing.com

We put the Real in Real Estate.



